
2022-2023 School Calendar

Thursday, August 25 Primary School Orientation

Monday, August 29 New Family Orientation, Meet the Teacher,

Locker Day & 5th Grade Orientation

Tuesday, August 30 First Day of School

Friday, September 2 No School

Monday, September 5 Labor Day, No School

Tuesday, September 6 New Family Coffee with Mr. Davis

Thursday, September 15 LS Back to School Night

Wednesday & Thursday, September 21 & 22 School Pictures

Thursday, September 22 MS Back to School Night

Friday, October 7 Noon Dismissal; In-service afternoon

Monday, October 10 Indigenous People’s Day; No School

Friday, October 14 Fall Fest

Thursday & Friday, October 27 & 28 Parent-Teacher Conferences, No School

Wednesday-Friday, November 23-25 Thanksgiving Holiday

Monday, November 28 In-service, No School

Friday, December 16 Noon Dismissal for Winter Break

Monday-Friday, Dec. 19 -30 Winter Break, No School

Monday, January 2 New Year Holiday, No School

Tuesday, January 3 Return to school

Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holid

Tuesday, January 17 In-service, No School

Wednesday-Monday, January 25-30 7th & 8th Grade Mid-year Exams

Monday, February 20 Presidents’ Day, No School

Tuesday, February 21 In-service, No School

Monday-Friday, March 13-17 Spring break, No School

Thursday & Friday, March 30-31 Parent-Teacher Conferences, No School

Friday, April 7 Good Friday, No School

Monday, April 10 Easter Monday, No School

Wednesday, April 26 Founders Day

Thursday, April 27 Grandparents & Special Friends Day

Friday, April 28 Golf Outing

Friday, May 12 In-service Day, No School

Wednesday, May 24 4th grade Moving Up, Instructed Eucharist

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day, No School

Wednesday-Tuesday, May 31- June 6 7th & 8th-grade Exams

Tuesday, June 6 Class of 2023 BBQ

Wednesday, June 7 Field Day

Wednesday, June 7 Last Day for Primary School

Thursday, June 8 Last Day of School; Noon dismissal

Friday, June 9 Graduation Ceremony

3/25/2022


